CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

WVEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 47

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 27, 2021
VEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 28, 2020

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2021

VEEK 4th QIR
47 TO DATE
79, 831 741, 378
9, 607 84, 546
89, 438 825, 924
32,194 246, 312
14, 291 107, 063
8,941 74, 580
3, 950 35, 292
2, 956 25, 877
2,838 23,271
1, 475 14, 973
4,007 37, 896
1, 953 20, 273
1,282 10, 621
5, 353 43, 621
1, 306 12, 401
4,202 34, 825
713 7,859
364 4,269

42 421

446 3, 755
367 4,070
496 3,933
1,816 22, 140
88, 992 733, 452
178, 430 1, 559, 376

4,516, 542
530, 317

5, 046, 859

1, 378, 394
565, 799
427, 450
203, 691
139, 479
130, 944

91, 054
201, 077
119, 940

64, 002
272,571

78, 495
202, 138

43,519

21,554

2,326

21, 069

23,335

23,092
133, 337

2020
VEEK 4th QIR
47 TO DATE
87,567 796, 743
11, 253 100, 830
98, 820 897,573
28, 633 206, 469
14, 297 115, 176
8, 104 72,704
4,539 44, 635
3,153 27,382
1, 807 15, 720
1, 330 10, 860
3,227 25, 370
2,215 20, 428
1,273 10, 633
5,971 42,075
1,374 12, 795
3,932 34, 629
543 6, 350
338 2,898
54 258
272 2,790
389 3, 047
499 4, 868
2, 454 22,992
84, 404 682, 079
183, 224 1,579, 652

4, 066, 914
504, 068

4,570, 982

1, 238, 484
549, 562
418, 817
202, 640
134, 534

84, 932
76, 654
176, 182
114, 349
61, 975
304, 508
74,629
197,973
31,715
19, 686

2,108
17, 446
19, 579
27,531
126, 723

WEEK  4th QTR YEAR
47 TO DATE  TO DATE
(8.83)% (6.95)% 11.06 %
(14.63)% (16.15)% 5.21 %
(9.49)% (7.98)% 10.41 %
12.44 % 19.30 % 11.30 %
(0.04)% (7.04)% 2.95 %
10.33 % 2.58 % 2.06 %
(12.98)% (20.93)% 0.52 %
(6.25)% (5.50)% 3.68 %
57.06 % 48.03 % 54.18 %
10.90 % 37.87 % 18.79 %
24.17 % 49.37 % 14.13 %
(11.83)% (0.76)% 4.89 %
0.71 % (0.11)% 3.27 %
(10.35)%  3.67 % (10. 49) %
(4.95)% (3.08)% 5.18 %
6.87 % 0.57 % 2.10 %
31.31 % 23.76 % 37.22 %
7.69 % 47.31 % 9.49 %
(22.22)% 63.18 % 10.34 %
63.97 % 34.59 % 20.77 %
(5.66)% 33.57 % 19.18 %
(0.60)% (19.21)% (16.12) %

.00)% (3.71)% 5.22



